
PIESE SI ACCESORII UTILAJE

I.D.: 73917362

Data
publicarii 04.10.22

Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.464,71 RON - 3.464,71 RON

Descriere: FURTUN 3" 8*41.18=329.41 LEI COLIER 2*6.72= 13.45 LEI MOSOR FIR 3,3MM
2*411.76=823.53 LEI ULEI STIHL 20*40.34=806.72 LEI AUTOCUT 4*96.64=386.55 LEI BUJIE
6*16.81=100.84 LEI SINA 1*163.87 LEI TALER 1*235.29 LEI TAMBUR 1*126.05 LEI LANT STIHL
3*71.43=214.29 LEI LANT STIHL 3*46.22=138.66 LEI PILA 8*8.40=67.23 LEI ARC
2*29.41=58.82 LEI
